Certified Backflow Assembly Tester List

This list is provided only as a courtesy to our water customers. This list does not include all certified backflow
assembly testers - only those who have provided us with a copy of their certifications. The City of Tacoma does
not intend for this list to be a recommendation. The City of Tacoma does not have any control over the charges for

testing or repairs of backflow assemblies.

CUSTOMERS ARE STRONGLY URGED TO OBTAIN COMPETITIVE BIDS
Additional Backflow Assembly Tester names may be found at www.wacertservices.org under the Public BAT Listing.
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Special Conditions

Evergreen Fire and Security

253-627-3794

Commercial Sites

BAT Lady LLC 253-514-9935  BATLALL78BS batlady.wix.com/backflow

ABT Backflow 206-707-1775 abt.backflow@gmail.com

SeaTac Fire Protection LLC 253-341-7132 SEATAFP895SRW jason@seatacfireprotection.com
Woodland Gardens Construction, Inc. 253-405-0888  WOODLGC924BD woodland.gardens@comecast.net
Summit Backflow Services 253-861-9845  SUMMIBS5781DP summitbackflowservices.com

3:16 Backflow 253-262-8847 605265742 jeremy(@316backflow.com

Cascade Backflow Assembly Services LLC 253-208-0249 CASCABAS831MP cascadebackflowservices@gmail.com
DM Backflow Testing 253-227-8858  DMPLUPT793303 dmbackflow(@hotmail.com

Accurate Backflow 253-988-8300 Evenings and weekends

Apex Backflow Services 888-698-2739 apexbackflowservices.com
Backflows Northwest Inc 425-277-2888  BACKFNI883DN office@backflowsnorthwest.com
Kelly's Lawn Salon Inc 253-606-1000 KELLYLS9640A Only testing in Puyallup

American Backflow Services 503-289-1745  AMERIBS903PA www.americanbackflowservices.com
Batmaster 425-397-0275  BATMA**944MO www.backflowservice.net

Royal Waldock & Associates 253-549-5573 waldockdesign@aol.com

Campbell Underground LLC 253-606-1301 CAMPBULS48RN markacampbell2(@comcast.net
Smith Fire Systems Management 253-248-2000 cbailey@smithfire.com

Advanced Irrigation, Inc. 888-833-6220  ADVANIIOO0PE www.advancedinc.com
McLaughlin's Peninsula Backflow Service 206-890-8337  MCLAUDS960JE mpbackflow@gmail.com

Columbia Fire Inc 206-232-8569 melissa@columbiafire.net

MCLM LLC 360-970-5721 MCLMLL*881LD shawn@mclmlandscape.com

Ace Backflow Only 253-250-1295  ACEBABOS834B5 acebackflowonly@gmail.com
MacDonald-Miller Facility Solutions 206-767-7995 macmiller.com

Mike's Plumbing Repair 425-765-7827 601020481 michaelecox@comecast.net
Affordable Washington Backflow, LLC  206-972-7505 info@washingtonbackflowtesting.com
Patriot Fire Protection 253-926-2290 patriotfire.com

Sound Home Maintenance LLC 253-223-1554  SOUNDHM928BW  U.S. Air Force Retired

Honesty Backflow Tester 253-353-9496 604575866 honestybackflowtester@gmail.com
Mel's Backflow Assembly Testing LLC  253-905-5192  MELSBBAS811BP melsbat@outlook.com

STOP Inc 877-786-7462  SEATTTO917MU Test, repair & installation

Olympic Landscape & Irrigation 253-922-7075 OLYMPLI206C1 www.olympiclandscape.com
Backflow Biopsy & Contracting LLC 253-375-9315 BACKFBC803DF jake.bb20@hotmail.com

The Sprinkler Guy LLC 253-391-1254  SPRINSG841D2 www.thesprinklerguyjb.com

Mario's Landscaping, Inc. 253-564-4375  MARI101*228B6 marioslandscaping@comecast.net
Blake's Backflow Service LLC 509-432-5887  BLAKEBSS810CG www.blakesbackflow.com

ABC Water Specialty 425-397-0275  BATMA**944MO abcwaterspecialty.com

Rock Mechanical Insulation 253-431-3751 kyle@rockmechanicalinsulation.com
East Pierce Backflow 253-380-8380 eastpiercebackflow@gmail.com
Mike's Backflow Service 253-345-9658  MIKESBS773JD mikesbackflowservice@gmail.com
Lane's Quality Service 253-229-8386  LANESQS946BC hobber2001@hotmail.com
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Backflow VIP, LLC 253-987-9777 backflowvip@gmail.com
Emerald Fire LLC 253-857-2056  EMERALFL980MR  angiev@emeraldfirellc.com
P.L.E. Backflow Testing 253-297-4387  PERSOLE121QW www.backflowtester.com
Fire Solutions NW 360-479-3473  FIRESSN843QZ office@firesolutionsnw.com
M & M Irrigation LLC 253-589-4813 ~ MMIRRMI9420R mandmirrigation.com
Knight Fire Protection 360-786-8606 assistant@knightfire.net
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